
A dining concept by 

To create a delightful gastronomical experience for our guests, there 
is a value structure that is ingrained in the mind of every team member.

 They have the qualities of being: 
- Passionate: Devoted to one’s work and life with enthusiasm
- Earnest: Sincere, reliable and original
- Conscientious: Detail-oriented and meticulous
- Exceptional: The best in class through innovation and continuous learning

Group of Restaurants:
Fu Lin Men CANTONESE DINING @ CSC
Fu Lin Men CHINESE RESTAURANT @ SRC
Fu Lin Men SEAFOOD RESTAURANT @ NSRCC
Fu Lin Men GRAND BANQUET @ Hotel Royal Queens
Fu Lin Men Banquet @ Keppel Club
ReJoice Ballroom @ Hotel Re!
Passion Cafe @ NSRCC
Fukuya Japanese Restaurant @ Keppel Club 





早餐  Breakfast
7am to 11am (Last Order 10:30am)

豆沙包
Steamed Red Bean Bun

鸡肉包
Chicken Bun

蜜汁叉烧包
Steamed Char Siew Bun

大包
Steamed Big Bun

猪肠粉
Chee Cheong Fun

笋粿
Soon Kueh

荷叶糯米鸡
Steamed Glutinous Rice

鸡蛋三文治
Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich

金枪鱼三文治
Tuna Sandwich

吐司套餐
Toast Set

斋米粉
Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon

皮蛋瘦肉粥
Century Egg & Minced Pork Porridge

餐蛋肠公仔面
Instant Noodles with 
Luncheon Meat, Egg & Sausage

Contains Pork 含有猪肉 Spicy 辣

早餐 A
Breakfast Set A

早餐 B
Breakfast Set B

*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

• 皮蛋瘦肉粥
   Century Egg & Minced Pork Porridge

•  荷叶糯米鸡
   Steamed Gultinous Rice

• 中国茶
   Chinese Tea

• 餐蛋肠公仔面
  Instant Noodles with 
  Luncheon Meat, Egg and Sausage

�• 咖啡 / 中国茶
   Coffee or Chinese Tea

Member
Discounted Price

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

Public
Price

$8.80 $8.80$10.40 $10.40

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

$1.40

$1.60

$1.60

$2.30

$1.80

$1.80

$2.30

$3.20

$3.20

$4.70

$6.10

$6.30

$7.90

$1.70

$1.90

$1.90

$2.70

$2.10

$2.10

$2.70

$3.80

$3.80

$5.50

$7.20

$7.40

$9.30

(each/每件) (each/每件)

(each/每件) (each/每件)

(each/每件) (each/每件)

(each/每件) (each/每件)

(each/每件) (each/每件)



Contains Pork 含有猪肉 Spicy 辣

*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

本地美食
Local Delights
11am to 8pm (Last Order 7:30pm)

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

XO酱炒萝卜糕
XO Sauce Fried Carrot Cake

海南鸡饭
Hainanese Chicken Rice

咖哩鸡饭
Chicken Curry with Rice

叻沙
Laksa

杨洲炒饭
Yangzhou Fried Rice

马来面
Mee Goreng

滑蛋什锦河粉
Sliced Chicken & Shrimp Horfun with Egg

炒粿条
Fried Kway Teow

椰浆饭
Nasi Lemak

福建炒面
Hokkien Fried Prawn Noodle

干炒牛河
Dry Beef Hor Fun

猪脚米粉（两人份）
Pig Trotter Beehoon (2 pax)

$7.90

$8.30

$8.30

$8.30

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$14.80

$9.30

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$10.10

$10.10

$10.10

$10.10

$10.10

$10.10

$10.10

$17.80



Contains Pork 含有猪肉 Spicy 辣

*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

煮炒
Zi Char
大葱煎蛋
Onion Omelette

蒜茸芥兰仔
Fried Baby Kai Lan with Minced Garlic

蒜茸炒豆苗
Fried Dou Miao with Minced Garlic

红烧火腩豆腐
Braised Tofu with Roasted Pork

鱼香茄子煲
Claypot Yu-Xiang Brinjal 

蚝煎
Oyster Omelette

豉汁苦瓜牛肉
Sliced Beef with Bitter Gourd
in Black Bean Sauce

娘惹鸡柳
Nonya Chicken

烧鸡
Roasted Chicken

亚叁咖喱鱼头
Assam Curry Fish Head

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$18.00
(Half /半只)

$34.00
(Whole /一只)

$32.00

$11.00

$13.00

$13.00

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$21.00
(Half /半只)

$38.00
(Whole /一只)

$37.80



Contains Pork 含有猪肉 Spicy 辣

*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

西餐美食
Western Delights
鸡蛋吐司薯条
Egg Mayonnaise Toast Sandwich with Fries

金枪鱼吐司薯条
Tuna Toast Sandwich with Fries

炸鱼柳薯条
Fish & Chips

鸡扒薯条
Chicken Chop with Fries

烤大蒜百里香鸡意粉
Roasted Garlic Thyme Chicken Pasta

大蒜油虾意粉
Chef’s Prawn Aglio Olio

牛排薯条
Beef Steak with Fries

西班牙乳猪
Spanish Suckling Pig

$8.10

$8.10

$10.60

$10.60

$11.50

$11.50

$19.80

$331
(2 Days

Advance Order)

$9.60

$9.60

$12.50

$12.50

$13.60

$13.60

$23.40

$391
(2 Days

Advance Order)

日式美食  Japanese Delights
牛肉拉面
Sliced Beef Ramen

泡菜鸡肉拉面
Kimchi Chicken Ramen

$10.60

$10.60

$12.50

$12.50



Contains Pork 含有猪肉 Spicy 辣

*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

$9.60

$9.60

$12.50

$12.50

$13.60

$13.60

$23.40

$391
(2 Days

Advance Order)

小吃  Snacks Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

炸薯块
Potato Wedges

炸薯条
Potato Fries

炸春卷
Fried Spring Roll

日式炸鸡肉
Japanese Fried Chicken Pieces

炸五香
Fried Ngoh Hiang

炸鸡翅
Fried Chicken Wings

香肠拼盘
Sausage Platter

金沙炸鱼皮
Salted Egg Fried Fish Skin

沙爹（鸡/牛）
Satay (Chicken/Beef)

$5.20

$5.20

$7.00
(8 pieces /八件)

$7.00
(5 pieces /五件)

$8.80

$8.80
(4 pieces /四件)

$11.50

$12.60

$8.80
(6 sticks /六支)

$15.10
(12 sticks /十二支)

$6.10

$6.10

$8.30
(8 pieces /八件)

$8.30
(5 pieces /五件)

$10.40

$10.40
(4 pieces /四件)

$13.60

$14.90

$10.40
(6 sticks /六支)

$17.80
(12 sticks /十二支)

素食  Vegetarian
斋炒饭
Vegetarian Fried Rice

斋河粉
Vegetarian Horfun

泰式炸豆腐
Thai Style Fried Tofu

$7.00

$7.00

$11.00

$8.30

$8.30

$13.00



*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

甜品  Desserts
冰淇淋（巧克力，草莓，香草）
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla)

龙眼海底椰
Chilled Longan with Sea Coconut

亚答子仙草
Attap Seed with Grass Jelly

龙眼仙草
Chilled Longan with Grass Jelly

香茅果冻青柠雪葩
Lemongrass Jelly with Lime Sorbet

红枣桃胶（冷）
Red Date Peach Resin (Cold)

饮料  Beverages

$2.90
(2 scoops /两粒)

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$4.50

$4.50

$3.40
(2 scoops /两粒)

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.30

$5.30

饮用瓶装水
Bottled Water

可口可乐
Coca-Cola

零度可口可乐
Coke Zero

麦根沙士
A&W Sarsaparilla

豆奶
Soya Milk

茉莉花绿茶
Jasmine Green Tea

菊花茶
Chrysanthemum Tea

一百号
100 Plus

$1.80
(per bottle /每瓶)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.00
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per bottle /每瓶)

$2.10
(per bottle /每瓶)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.40
(per can /每罐)

$2.80
(per bottle /每瓶)

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price



*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

热饮
Hot Beverages
热绿茶
Hot Green Tea

热茉莉花茶
Hot Jasmine Tea

热香片
Hot Xiang Pian

热蜂蜜柠檬
Hot Honey Lemon

热咖啡
Hot Fresh Ground Coffee

�热柠檬茶
Hot Lemon Tea

热柚子茶
Hot Yuzu Tea 

热巧克力
Hot Chocolate

热香港奶茶
Hot Hong Kong Milk Tea

热鸳鸯
Hot Yuan Yang

热美禄
Hot Milo

拿铁咖啡
Cafe Latte

卡布其诺
Cappuccino

$1.60
(per glass /每杯)

$1.60
(per glass /每杯)

$1.60
(per glass /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$2.50
(per cup /每杯)

$3.40 
(per cup /每杯)

$3.40 
(per cup /每杯)

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

$1.90
(per glass /每杯)

$1.90
(per glass /每杯)

$1.90
(per glass /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$3.00
(per cup /每杯)

$4.00 
(per cup /每杯)

$4.00 
(per cup /每杯)



*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

冷饮
Cold Beverages
冰咖啡
Iced Coffee

冰奶茶
Iced Milk Tea

冰鸳鸯
Iced Yuan Yang

冰美禄
Iced Milo

龙眼仙草冰
Chilled Longan with Grass Jelly Drink

亚答子仙草冰
Chilled Attap Seed with Grass Jelly Drink

冰柚子茶
Iced Yuzu Tea

冰柠檬茶
Iced Lemon Tea

冰蜂蜜柠檬
Iced Honey Lemon

麦根沙士冰淇淋
A&W Sarsaparilla with Ice Cream

冰拿铁咖啡
Iced Latte

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

$2.90 
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$2.90
(per glass /每杯)

$3.30
(per glass /每杯)

$3.30
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.80
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40 
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.40
(per glass /每杯)

$3.90
(per glass /每杯)

$3.90
(per glass /每杯)

$4.00
(per glass /每杯)

$4.50
(per glass /每杯)



*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

果汁  Juice
酸柑汁
Calamansi

苹果汁
Apple Juice

橙汁
Orange Juice

鲜西瓜汁
Fresh Watermelon Juice

菠萝汁
Pineapple Juice

酸柑芦荟
Aloe Vera with Lime

绿岛冰
Green Island Iced Blend

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

$4.30
(per glass /每杯)

$16.20 
(per jug /每壶)

$4.30
(per glass /每杯)

$16.20
(per jug /每壶)

$4.30
(per glass /每杯)

$16.20
(per jug /每壶)

$4.30
(per glass /每杯)

$16.20
(per jug /每壶)

$4.30
(per glass /每杯)

$16.20
(per jug /每壶)

$4.50
(per glass /每杯)

$5.70
(per glass /每杯)

$20.70
(per jug /每壶)   

$5.10
(per glass /每杯)

$19.10 
(per jug /每壶)

$5.10
(per glass /每杯)

$19.10
(per jug /每壶)

$5.10
(per glass /每杯)

$19.10
(per jug /每壶)

$5.10
(per glass /每杯)

$19.10
(per jug /每壶)

$5.10
(per glass /每杯)

$19.10
(per jug /每壶)

$5.30
(per glass /每杯)

$6.70
(per glass /每杯)

$24.40
(per jug /每壶)   

果汁无冰：
Juice without ice:

- 加$0.60每杯 
    Additional $0.60 per glass

- 加$2.00每壶
   Additional $2.00 per jug



*No Service Charge, all prices subjected to 7% GST

啤酒  Beer

酒  Wine

威士忌酒  Whisky

Member
Discounted Price

Public
Price

虎牌生啤酒
Tiger Draft Beer

喜力啤酒
Heineken

红舌狗黑啤酒
Guinness Stout

福佳啤酒
Hoegaarden

德国啤酒
Erdinger (Dunkel / Weissbier)

$6.10
(per can /每罐)

$6.10
(per mug /每杯)

$21.60
(per jug /每壶)

$64.80
(per tower /每塔)

$7.00
(per bottle /每瓶)

$7.90
(per can /每罐)

$7.90
(per bottle /每瓶)

$9.70
(per bottle 500ml /每瓶)

法国白酒
Pierre Jean Colombard Chardonnay
Aromas of ripe apples and pears with chardonnay contributing to
a hint of tropical fruit. The flavourful palate is medium bodied and
beautifully balanced by the sweetness of it’s fresh and crisp finish.

法国红酒
Pierre Jean Merlot
Medium dry with a hint of sweetness and soft to the palate.
It is elegant. Refined, with a remarkable fruitiness, 
easy drinking and so enjoyable even on its own.

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Black Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

$7.20
(per can /每罐)

$7.20
(per mug /每杯)

$25.50
(per jug /每壶)

$76.50
(per tower /每塔)

$8.30
(per bottle /每瓶)

$9.30
(per can /每罐)

$9.30
(per bottle /每瓶)

$11.40
(per bottle 500ml /每瓶)

$8.30
(per glass /每杯)

$40.50
(per bottle /每瓶)

$8.30
(per glass /每杯)

$40.50
(per bottle /每瓶)

$138.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$198.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$148.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$198.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$9.80
(per glass /每杯)

$47.80
(per bottle /每瓶)

$9.80
(per glass /每杯)

$47.80
(per bottle /每瓶)

$158.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$218.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$168.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)

$218.00
(per bottle 700ml /每瓶)


